
E DMOND MEMORIAL BULLDOG BASEBALL
2025 V ARS ITY  SCHEDULE

2/15

2/17
2/18
2/20
2/21

@ Santa Fe
@ Santa Fe, vs Ed North
vs Enid
@ Carl Albert
vs North Rock Creek
Edmond Scrimmages

scrimmages
1 PM 
3 PM
5:15 PM
4:30 PM
5 PM

2/22
2/24
2/25
2/27
2/28
3/1

5 PM
4:30 PM
4 PM
4:30 PM
1 PM

Edmond Scrimmages
vs Cashion
vs McGuinness
vs Deer Creek
@ Blanchard
@ Norman North

SAT

MON
TUES
THURS
FRI

SAT
MON
TUES
THURS
FRI
SAT

vs Piedmont
vs Santa Fe
@ Choctaw
@ Tuttle
@ Mustang*  Swine Week
vs Mustang*  Swine Week
Swine Week
Swine Week
Spring Break
Spring Break
Practice
Edmond Spring Break Festival
Edmond Spring Break Festival
Edmond Spring Break Festival
vs PC North*
@ PC North*
Choctaw Tournament
Choctaw Tournament
Choctaw Tournament
@ Ed North*
vs Ed North*  Miracle League Night

3/3
3/4
3/6
3/7
3/10
3/11
3/13
3/14
3/17
3/18
3/19
3/20
3/21
3/22
3/24
3/25
3/27
3/28
3/29
3/31
4/1

Enid Festival
Enid Festival
Enid Festival
Easter Egg Hunt
vs Yukon*  Military Appreciation
@ Yukon*
vs PC West*  Senior Night
@ PC West*
Piedmont Festival
Piedmont Festival
@ Dale
vs Capitol Hill*, DH
Lawrence (KS) Festival
Lawrence (KS) Festival
Prom
vs Westmoore*  Teacher Appreciation 
@ Westmoore*
@ Carl Albert
@ Enid
Regional Tournament
State Tournament

4/3
4/4
4/5
4/6
4/7
4/8
4/14
4/15
4/17
4/18
4/19
4/21
4/24
4/25
4/26
4/28
4/29
5/1
5/2
5/7 - 5/10
5/15 - 5/17

REGULAR SE ASON g ames
5 PM
5 PM
5 PM
5 PM
5 PM
5 PM

5 PM

5 PM
5 PM

5 PM
5 PM

5 PM
5 PM
5 PM
5 PM

1 PM
4:30 PM

5 PM
5 PM
5 PM
6 PM

MON
TUES
THURS
FRI
MON
TUES
THURS
FRI
MON
TUES
WED
THURS
FRI
SAT
MON
TUES
THURS
FRI
SAT
MON
TUES

THURS
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUES
MON
TUES
THURS
FRI
SAT
MON
THURS
FRI
SAT
MON
TUES
THURS
FRI

(*) Denotes district games. All game times & locations are subject to change. 


