

# DMOND MEMORIAL BULLDOG BASEBALL

#### 2025 VARSHY SCHEDULE

### SCRIMMAGES

2/15	SAT	1 PM	@ Santa Fe	2/22	SAT		<b>Edmond Scrimmages</b>
		3 PM	<b>@ Santa Fe, vs Ed North</b>	2/24	MON	5 PM	vs Cashion
2/17	MON	5:15 PM	vs Enid	2/25	TUES	4:30 PM	vs McGuinness
2/18	TUES	4:30 PM	@ Carl Albert	2/27	THURS	4 PM	vs Deer Creek
2/20	THURS	5 PM	vs North Rock Creek	2/28	FRI	4:30 PM	@ Blanchard
2/21	FRI		<b>Edmond Scrimmages</b>	3/1	SAT	1 PM	<b>@ Norman North</b>

## REGULAR SEASON GAMES

3/3	MON	5 PM	vs Piedmont	4/3	THURS		Enid Festival	
3/4	TUES	5 PM	vs Santa Fe	4/4	FRI		Enid Festival	
3/6	THURS	5 PM	@ Choctaw	4/5	SAT		Enid Festival	
3/7	FRI	5 PM	@ Tuttle	4/6	SUN		Easter Egg Hunt	
3/10	MON	5 PM	@ Mustang* <i>Swine Week</i>	4/7	MON	5 PM	vs Yukon* <i>Military Appreciation</i>	
3/11	TUES	5 PM	vs Mustang* <i>Swine Week</i>	4/8	TUES	5 PM	@ Yukon*	
3/13	THURS		Swine Week	4/14	MON	5 PM	vs PC West* <i>Senior Night</i>	
3/14	FRI		Swine Week	4/15	TUES	5 PM	@ PC West*	
3/17	MON		Spring Break	4/17	THURS		Piedmont Festival	
3/18	TUES		Spring Break	4/18	FRI		Piedmont Festival	
3/19	WED	5 PM	Practice	4/19	SAT	1 PM	@ Dale	
3/20	THURS		<b>Edmond Spring Break Festival</b>	4/21	MON	4:30 PM	vs Capitol Hill*, DH	
3/21	FRI		<b>Edmond Spring Break Festival</b>	4/24	THURS		Lawrence (KS) Festival	
3/22	SAT		<b>Edmond Spring Break Festival</b>	4/25	FRI		Lawrence (KS) Festival	
3/24	MON	5 PM	vs PC North*	4/26	SAT		Prom	
3/25	TUES	5 PM	@ PC North*	4/28	MON	5 PM	vs Westmoore* <i>Teacher Appreciation</i>	
3/27	THURS		Choctaw Tournament	4/29	TUES	5 PM	@ Westmoore*	
3/28	FRI		Choctaw Tournament	5/1	THURS	5 PM	@ Carl Albert	
3/29	SAT		Choctaw Tournament	5/2	FRI	6 PM	@ Enid	
3/31	MON	5 PM	@ Ed North*	5/7 - 5/10			Regional Tournament	
4/1	TUES	5 PM	vs Ed North* <i>Miracle League Night</i>	5/15 - 5/17			State Tournament	
			-	/*\ Danatas district somes All some tim			ti 0 la satione our subject to about	

<sup>(\*)</sup> Denotes district games. All game times & locations are subject to change.